[
RESULTS RANKINGS INSIDER Q -

Search Account

ountry Re

lllinois High School Boys 3

Mile
LEVEL: SEASON: EVENT:

HS Boys v || XC v || 3 Mile v
YEAR: GRADE: STATES:

2015v || SR vil IL v

LEAGUE:
2A v

ALEX KEEBLE

1 1436.00 2016
Mahomet-Seymour High
ROMAN DRABCHUK

2?2 14:41.80 2016
Hinsdale South High
LUKE BEATTIE

3 14:44.50 2016
Woodstock High School
CHARLIE NODUS

4 144570 2016

Hinsdale South High

NICK MONKEMEYER
B 14:55.00 2016
Rockford Christian High

WALMER SAAVEDRA
6 14:59.60 2016
Lindblom Math & Science


http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2930105
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2929821
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/hshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2927662
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/wodhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3284642
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/hshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2930607
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/rfchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3398577
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/ldbhs
http://il.milesplit.com/results
http://il.milesplit.com/rankings/leaders
https://www.milesplit.com/insider?ref=navbar&site=14
http://il.milesplit.com/
http://il.milesplit.com/search
http://il.milesplit.com/me

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

nn

15:03.00

15:05.30

15:11.50

15:12.00

15:16.90

15:17.40

15:21.20

15:21.60

15:21.90

15:27.60

15:30.20

15:30.90

15:32.00

15:33.00

15:33.90

1C.24 2N

MATT STELMASEK

Johnsburg High School

AUSTIN KINTZ
Kaneland High School

JACOB ROBLESKI
Wheaton Academy

MATT CARR

Limestone High School

AARON GOLDING
Rock Island Alleman High

SKYLER YUNK
North Boone High School

ZACH MESPLAY
Monticello High School

MICAH CHERRY
Carbondale High School

ROLANDO AGUILAR

Kewanee High School

LANDON SKELLY
Chatham-Glenwood High

SETH WILLIAMS
Rock Falls High School

ULY HAFGEDORN
Mundelein High School

COLIN DEYOUNG
llliana Christian High

COLTON BELL
Charleston High School

JACK HYDE
Mahomet-Seymour High

TYLER HISEROTE

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

nNn1c


http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2929437
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/jhnhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3531653
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/kanel
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2907231
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/whtna
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2930083
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/limhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2912754
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/riahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3240532
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/pnbhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2930589
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mtlhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2881855
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/carhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2935961
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/kewhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2901450
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/cghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3000566
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/falls
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2882507
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/munhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2987200
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/ilchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2927504
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/chrhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2930108
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3704411

LL

23

24

25

26

27

27

27

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

19.94.0V

15:36.20

15:37.84

15:38.20

15:43.20

15:44.10

15:44.10

15:44.10

15:44.30

15:44.40

15:44.60

15:46.00

15:49.70

15:52.25

15:52.40

15:54.40

15:55.60

Limestone High School

NICK HARVEY
Burlington Central High

ULYSSES HAGERDORN
Mundelein High School

CALEB JU

Vernon Hills High School

MICHAEL KING
Glenbard South High

NICK WONDAAL
llliana Christian High

MATT CROTTEAU
Metamora High School

ROSS OSTERDAY
Charleston High School

JOSEPH STEWART
Galesburg High School

VICTOR AREVALO
Marengo High School

NATE FIERSTOS

Sacred Heart-Griffin High

JOE MCKIRAHAN
Charleston High School

GARRETT BLANCHARD
Centralia High School

JASON MALLO
Richards High School

DOMINIC MIRALDI
Johnsburg High School

HENRY SILLS
Champaign Central High

SEAN SPAETZEL

oA

LU 10

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016


http://il.milesplit.com/teams/limhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3240523
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/bchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3678078
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/munhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2929682
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/vhl
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3263983
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/gdshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2949523
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/ilchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2912778
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/meths
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2927506
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/chrhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3002600
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/gbghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2929505
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mgohs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2930130
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/shghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2927508
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/chrhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2915609
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/ctria
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2893634
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/richs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2929439
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/jhnhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2912845
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/cnchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2927545
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/kanel

39

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

15:55.70

15:55.70

15:55.78

15:56.10

15:56.20

15:56.30

15:56.70

15:56.80

15:58.10

15:58.20

15:59.60

16:02.70

Kaneland Hign Scnool
MITCHELL ALBERTS
Mundelein High School

LOGAN PETERS
Monticello High School

MITCH FEEHAN
Lincoln Way West High

MICHAEL ROGERS

Chatham-Glenwood High

ETHAN VOLK
Rockford Christian High

RILEY MULLEN
Fenwick High School

ANDREW SUNBERG
Glenbard South High

JACOB MEYER
University High School

LEMESURIER ANDREW

Riverside-Brookfield High

SETH GUNTER
Metamora High School

CAMERON HERBERT
Normal University High

BRICYN HEALY
Galesburg High School

Page 1 of 11

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Next ©


http://il.milesplit.com/teams/kanel
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3678089
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/munhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3483982
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mtlhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2907183
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/lww
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2930046
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/cghs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2930611
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/rfchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4271936
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/fenhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2892648
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/gdshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2960303
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/unvch
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3954383
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/rbhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2912779
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/meths
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/2882348
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3002602
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/gbghs
http://il.milesplit.com/rankings/events/high-school-boys/cross-country/3mile?year=2015&accuracy=fat&grade=senior&league=5474&meet=0&venue=0&page=1&page=2

© 2015 Copyright FloSports, Inc.

MileSplit Illinois Editor: Tony Jones, tjones@milesplit.com

ContactUs  Privacy Policy  Terms of Use

Generated by 10.179.137.134 fresh in 775 milliseconds


http://adserver.adtechus.com/?adlink|5414|3517640|0|16|AdId=-3;BnId=0;itime=958400064;
http://il.milesplit.com/support/copyright
http://www.flosports.tv/
mailto:tjones@milesplit.com
http://il.milesplit.com/support/contact
http://il.milesplit.com/support/privacy
http://il.milesplit.com/support/terms

