



Illinois High School Boys 3 Mile

LEVEL:	Ş	SEASON:	EVENT:	
HS Bo	oys 🗸	XC	✓ 3 Mile	~
YEAR:	GRADE:	STAT	ES:	
2015	✓ SR	∨ IL	~	
LEAGUE:				
2A				~
RANK	TIME	ATHLETE	TEAM	GRAD
1	14:36.00	ALEX KEI Mahomet	BLE -Seymour High	2016
2	14:41.80	-	DRABCHUK South High	2016
3	14:44.50	LUKE BE/ Woodsto	ATTIE ck High School	2016
4	14:45.70	CHARLIE Hinsdale	NODUS South High	2016
5	14:55.00		NKEMEYER Christian High	2016
6	14:59.60		SAAVEDRA Math & Science	2016

MATT STELMASEK

7	15:03.00	Johnsburg High School	2016
8	15:05.30	AUSTIN KINTZ Kaneland High School	2016
9	15:11.50	JACOB ROBLESKI Wheaton Academy	2016
10	15:12.00	MATT CARR Limestone High School	2016
11	15:16.90	AARON GOLDING Rock Island Alleman High	2016
12	15:17.40	SKYLER YUNK North Boone High School	2016
13	15:21.20	ZACH MESPLAY Monticello High School	2016
14	15:21.60	MICAH CHERRY Carbondale High School	2016
15	15:21.90	ROLANDO AGUILAR Kewanee High School	2016
16	15:27.60	LANDON SKELLY Chatham-Glenwood High	2016
17	15:30.20	SETH WILLIAMS Rock Falls High School	2016
18	15:30.90	ULY HAFGEDORN Mundelein High School	2016
19	15:32.00	COLIN DEYOUNG Illiana Christian High	2016
20	15:33.00	COLTON BELL Charleston High School	2016
21	15:33.90	JACK HYDE Mahomet-Seymour High	2016
าา	16.01 00	TYLER HISEROTE	2016

22	10.04.00	Limestone High School	2010
23	15:36.20	NICK HARVEY Burlington Central High	2016
24	15:37.84	ULYSSES HAGERDORN Mundelein High School	2016
25	15:38.20	CALEB JU Vernon Hills High School	2016
26	15:43.20	MICHAEL KING Glenbard South High	2016
27	15:44.10	NICK WONDAAL Illiana Christian High	2016
27	15:44.10	MATT CROTTEAU Metamora High School	2016
27	15:44.10	ROSS OSTERDAY Charleston High School	2016
30	15:44.30	JOSEPH STEWART Galesburg High School	2016
31	15:44.40	VICTOR AREVALO Marengo High School	2016
32	15:44.60	NATE FIERSTOS Sacred Heart-Griffin High	2016
33	15:46.00	JOE MCKIRAHAN Charleston High School	2016
34	15:49.70	GARRETT BLANCHARD Centralia High School	2016
35	15:52.25	JASON MALLO Richards High School	2016
36	15:52.40	DOMINIC MIRALDI Johnsburg High School	2016
37	15:54.40	HENRY SILLS Champaign Central High	2016
38	15:55.60	SEAN SPAETZEL	2016

Kaneland High School

39	15:55.70	MITCHELL ALBERTS Mundelein High School	2016
39	15:55.70	LOGAN PETERS Monticello High School	2016
41	15:55.78	MITCH FEEHAN Lincoln Way West High	2016
42	15:56.10	MICHAEL ROGERS Chatham-Glenwood High	2016
43	15:56.20	ETHAN VOLK Rockford Christian High	2016
44	15:56.30	RILEY MULLEN Fenwick High School	2016
45		ANDREW SUNBERG	

15:56.70	Glenbard South High	2016

Page 1 of 11			Next 오
50	16:02.70	BRICYN HEALY Galesburg High School	2016
49	15:59.60	CAMERON HERBERT Normal University High	2016
48	15:58.20	SETH GUNTER Metamora High School	2016
47	15:58.10	LEMESURIER ANDREW Riverside-Brookfield High	2016
46	15:56.80	JACOB MEYER University High School	2016

© 2015 Copyright FloSports, Inc.

MileSplit Illinois Editor: Tony Jones, tjones@milesplit.com

Contact Us Privacy Policy Terms of Use

Generated by 10.179.137.134 fresh in 775 milliseconds